Justica Eleitoral/SP

SISTOT

Supl. Sao Lourengo da Serra - out/21

OFICIAL

Cdéd. Municipio

Municipio

Zona Eleitoral

Consulta de Correspondéncias Contingéncia

Id Urna

Id Carga

Id MC

Data/Hora Carga

Data/Hora receb. GEDAI

Data/Hora receb. SISTOT

61905
61905
61905
61905
61905

SAO LOURENGO DA SERRA
SAO LOURENGO DA SERRA
SAO LOURENGO DA SERRA
SAO LOURENGO DA SERRA
SAO LOURENGO DA SERRA

0201
0201
0201
0201
0201

1833612
1843226
1833642
1846544
1833038

877.016.878.392.690.972.058.775
271.056.275.332.971.119.256.643
523.581.528.157.668.121.807.295
796.208.795.784.744.727.802.564
887.117.881.893.416.084.983.517

4FD526BB
4FD526BB
4FD526BB
4FD526BB
4FD526BB

30/09/2021 16:04:00
30/09/2021 16:11:00
30/09/2021 16:26:00
30/09/2021 16:32:00
30/09/2021 19:53:00

30/09/2021 20:43:57
30/09/2021 20:43:57
30/09/2021 20:43:57
30/09/2021 20:43:57
30/09/2021 20:43:57

30/09/2021 20:47:58
30/09/2021 20:47:58
30/09/2021 20:47:58
30/09/2021 20:47:58
30/09/2021 20:47:58
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